
 

 

 

 

Roadshow schedule for FY 2023/24 
 

 
Dear investors, 
   
Our roadshow will take place from May 15 to May 28, 2024 following the 
presentation of the full-year results 2023/24 on Tuesday, May 14, 2024. 
Interested parties are kindly asked to contact the respective brokers directly to 
arrange meetings. 
 
We are looking forward to meeting you during our roadshow.   
 
Best regards, 
   
Sonova Investor Relations Team 
 
Sonova Holding AG  
Laubisrütistrasse 28 
8712 Stäfa 
Switzerland 
 
E-Mail: ir@sonova.com 
Phone:   +41 58 928 33 33        
Direct:    +41 58 928 33 44        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
May 15, 2024– Zurich     
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO; Birgit Conix, CFO;  
Thomas Bernhardsgrütter & Jessica Grassi, IR  
Stifel – Sandra Bytyqi 
events.zurich@stifel.com 

Phone: +41 43 888 61 28    
 
May 16, 2024 – Boston 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO & Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR 
Morgan Stanley – Timoney Campbell 
Timoney.Campbell@morganstanley.com 
Phone: +1 212 761-5433    
Mobile: +1 646 901-0090       
 
May 17, 2024 – New York 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO & Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR 
Morgan Stanley – Timoney Campbell 
Timoney.Campbell@morganstanley.com 
Phone: +1 212 761-5433    
Mobile: +1 646 901-0090       
 
May 16 & 17, 2024 – London 
Birgit Conix, CFO & Jessica Grassi, IR 
Bank of America – Lauren Hedley 
lauren.hedley@bofa.com 
Phone: +44 207 995 4872 
Mobile: +44 7595 785 148 
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May 21, 2024 – Chicago 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO & Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR 
UBS – Sandy Scholl  
sandy.scholl@ubs.com 
Phone: +1 212 713 7890 
 
May 21, 2024 – Paris 
Birgit Conix, CFO & Jessica Grassi, IR  
BNP Paribas –  Emilie Gervy 
emilie.1.gervy@bnpparibas.com  
Phone : +33 1 42 99 25 03 
 
May 22, 2024 – Toronto 
Arnd Kaldowski, CEO & Thomas Bernhardsgrütter, IR 
Jefferies – Gina Doogue 
gdoogue@jefferies.com 
Phone: +1 212 284 2548 
 
May 22, 2024– Geneva 
Birgit Conix, CFO, Jessica Grassi & Nicole Jenni, IR  
Bernstein – Gillian Curtis 
gillian.curtis@bernstein.com 

Mobile: +44 7956 977779 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 23, 2024 – Frankfurt dbAccess European Champions Conference 
Birgit Conix, CFO & Jessica Grassi, IR  
Deutsche Bank – Jorge Scagliarini 
jorge.scagliarini@db.com 
Phone: +49 69 910 46690 
 
May 28, 2024 –Milano Equita financial Conference 
Jessica Grassi & Nicole Jenni, IR  
Equita – Davide Marchesin 
d.marchesin@equita.eu 
Phone: +39 02 6204 695 
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